

Unit 704, Hua Fu Commercial Building, No. 111 Queen's Road West, Sheung Wan
Tel: (852) 2877 7268 Fax: (852) 3104 0090 Email: info@hkaaa.org.hk Website: www.hkaaa.org.hk

Hong Kong Arts Administrators Association, Annual General Meeting to be held on 23 January 2024 (Tue) at 7:00pm Conference Room, Hong Kong Chinese Orchestra, 7/F., Sheung Wan Civic Centre, 345 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong

## PROXY FORM

	FROATTORIVI
I (Name of I	Member):
Address:	
Hereby app	oints (the PROXY) of the
as my proxy will be held	to vote on my behalf at the Annual General Meeting of the Association which on 23 January 2024 at the following address: Conference Room, Hong Kong hestra, 7/F., Sheung Wan Civic Centre, 345 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong
	proxy to attend, act and vote for me and on my behalf at the Annual Generathe Association to be held on 23 January 2024 and at any adjournment thereof.
Please com	olete and deliver in hard or soft copy by 12 January 2024 (Fri) to:
Hong Kong	Arts Administrators Association
Unit 704, H	ua Fu Commercial Building, No. 111 Queen's Road West, Sheung Wan
Email: info@	Phkaaa.org.hk
IMPORTAN	T: VOTING INSTRUCTIONS
The docum	ents relevant to all Resolutions are available online at:
https://hka	aa.glueup.com/event/2022-2023-annual-general-meeting-95407/
1. To a	pprove the Chairman's Report
	pprove the Audited Financial Statements and Reports of the Directors and tor for the year ended 30 June 2023
3. To a	pprove the appointment of Auditor
(Signatu	re of the Member)